Regionmasterskap 2023-1 region 2

Optimist/ Finnjollle Rikscup

Results are provisional as of 13:13 on June 10, 2023

Finnjolle Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle
Finnjolle

Finnjolle

SailNo Club

2 KKF

21 LiJS/KKF
14 KKF

61 ESK

91 KKF
SWE LiJS

853 SASS

44 STSS

HelmName

Svante Collvin

Mats R Karlsson
Stefan Nordstrom
Mikael Nilsson

Pér Friberg

Thomas Dansk
Kjell-Ove Thorstenson

Bengt Stromberg

Optimist Class

R1 Total
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0
5.0 5.0
6.0 6.0
7.0 7.0
9.0DNC 9.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 52, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

SailNo Club

4825
4865
4724
4886
4887
4734
4875
4900
4785
4827
4884
4631
4791
4577
3708
3883
4878
4881
4840
4705
4628
4805
4908
4780
4873
3902
4841
4606
4232

HelmName

KSSS Casper Ramm-Ericson
KSSS Didrik Dahlberg
LiJS  William Drakenberg

LiJS  Adam Laurin

KSSS Oliver Josefsson

LiJS  Arvid Sandstrém

KSSS Isak Kaplan

KSSS Ernst Akesson

LiJS  Otto Wallentin

OXSS Svante Timan Gustafsson

LiJS  Hugo Lundstrém
KSSS Viggo Norrman
OXSS Vilgot Schiller

LiJS  Alexander Brocke
LiJS  Olof Aldor

USS  Sara Skarin

LiJS  Ruben Rooth
KSSS Dan Eliasson
KSSS Lisa Sward

OXSS Eskil Fahlstedt
KSSS Hugo Sandlund
UKF  Viktor Komorowski
KSSS Beata Edler

KSSS Otto Pierrou

LiJS  Linnea Bodsten
NYSS Klara Ekstrand
KSSS Nathalie Hermansson
LJS Siri Sandell

KSSS Matilda Tham

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
250
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0

Nett
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0



Rank
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
48th
48th
48th
48th

Class

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

SailNo Club HelmName

4703
4294
4814
4259
4822
4445
484

4903
4751
4807
4738
4272
4215
4701
4523
3618
4668
4470
4551
4358
4604
4199
4435

KSSS Philip Tempelman
KSSS Nils Dirkse

LiJS  Julietta Lassarp
KSSS Albert Blomstrom

LiJS  Valentine Lecuyer

LiJS  Sverre Bimberg
KSSS Olivia Bengtsson
KSSS Harry Wilton

OXSS Lucas Eriksson Akesten

OXSS Freja Behle

LJS Josephine Janse
OXSS Erik Modin
NYSS Ebba Hallkvist

UKF  Natalia Komorowska

KBS  Anton Alexandersson

OXSS Nike Kjellberg
OXSS Thea Larsson
LJS Tyra Parenmark

LiJS Ivar Zetterstrom

LiJS  Vidar Lindstedt-Nyberg

KBS  Filip Lundstrom
LiJS  Erik Kristiansson
KSSS Leo Kruip Efron

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R1
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
53.0 DNC
53.0 DNC
53.0 DNC
53.0 DNC
53.0 DNC

Total
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0

Nett
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
420
43.0
44.0
450
46.0
47.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0
53.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

